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Title

Positivity

Get Yourself Together, Parts | & Il
Funky To The Bone

It's Good To Me

| Wish You Would (Tell Me Something...
You're the Greatest
Girls Will Be Girls

Wild Girls

Eleven

Behind the Smile

The Night | Fell In Love
Never Let You Down
Believe In It

Change

Love Song #2

How Long Jah

The Man In My Life

All Turned Out

Sexy (12" Version)
Messie Bessie

Spark Plug

Wah Wah Man

| Can't Get Next To You
Take It Off (Part I1)
Wayman's Gotta Do It
Village Urbana

If | Was Yo Man

It's You

The Men All Pause
Good Love

Don't Run Away

Take U Back

Nuki Suki

Time

5:07
6:13
2:42
3:31
4:35
3:55
6:10
6:01
6:15
6:25
6:06
4:08
4:41
3:32
3:47
6:43
5:27
4:56
7:38
4:20
8:51
3:47
2:44
3:18
4:31
717
5:35
4:33
7:15
4:41
5:14
3:31
5:31

House of Funk #77 (11/03/25)

33 songs, 2.8 hours, 350.7 MB

Album
A Time 2 Love

Road to Freedom

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov...

Slammin' On The West Side

Never Underestimate the Power of a W...

Never Underestimate the Power of a W...

Girls Will Be Girls

Girls Will Be Girls

16 (New Directions in Garage Music)
Silver Rain

The Essential Luther Vandross
Greatest Hits

If That's What It Takes

Blueberry Moon

Comfort Woman

Chronicles: The Best of Misty in Roots
Girls Will Be Girls

Girls Will Be Girls

Klymaxx: Greatest Hits

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groowv...

Legends Of Acid Jazz

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groowv...
What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groowv...

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groowv...

The Fonk Record

Fo deuk Revue

Condensate

The Anthology

Meeting In the Ladies Room
Klymaxx: Greatest Hits

The Maxx Is Back (Expanded Edition)
Take U Back - Single

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groowv...
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Artist

Stevie Wonder Feat. Aisha Morris
Young Disciples

Freddi / Henchi & The Soulsetters
Luther "Guitar Junior" Johnson
Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Madhouse

Marcus Miller

Luther Vandross

Maze Featuring Frankie Beverly
Michael McDonald

Marisa Ronstadt & the Know-It-Alls
Meshell Ndegocello

Misty In Roots

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Shirley Scott

Melvin Sparks

Young-Holt Unlimited

Mongo Santamaria

Johnny Tolbert & De Thangs
Wayman Tisdale

David Murray

The Original 7Ven

Omar

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Klymaxx

Klymaxx & Joyce Irby

Little Richard



