

House of Funk #77 (11/03/25) 33 songs, 2.8 hours, 350.7 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Positivity	5:07	A Time 2 Love	Stevie Wonder Feat. Aisha Morris
2 Get Yourself Together, Parts I & II	6:13	Road to Freedom	Young Disciples
3 Funky To The Bone	2:42	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Freddi / Henchi & The Soulsetters
4 It's Good To Me	3:31	Slammin' On The West Side	Luther "Guitar Junior" Johnson
5 I Wish You Would (Tell Me Something	4:35	Never Underestimate the Power of a $W\dots$	Klymaxx
6 You're the Greatest	3:55	Never Underestimate the Power of a $W\dots$	Klymaxx
7 Girls Will Be Girls	6:10	Girls Will Be Girls	Klymaxx
8 Wild Girls	6:01	Girls Will Be Girls	Klymaxx
9 Eleven	6:15	16 (New Directions in Garage Music)	Madhouse
10 Behind the Smile	6:25	Silver Rain	Marcus Miller
11 The Night I Fell In Love	6:06	The Essential Luther Vandross	Luther Vandross
12 Never Let You Down	4:08	Greatest Hits	Maze Featuring Frankie Beverly
13 Believe In It	4:41	If That's What It Takes	Michael McDonald
14 Change	3:32	Blueberry Moon	Marisa Ronstadt & the Know-It-Alls
15 Love Song #2	3:47	Comfort Woman	Meshell Ndegocello
16 How Long Jah	6:43	Chronicles: The Best of Misty in Roots	Misty In Roots
17 The Man In My Life	5:27	Girls Will Be Girls	Klymaxx
18 All Turned Out	4:56	Girls Will Be Girls	Klymaxx
19 Sexy (12" Version)	7:38	Klymaxx: Greatest Hits	Klymaxx
20 Messie Bessie	4:20	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Shirley Scott
21 Spark Plug	8:51	Legends Of Acid Jazz	Melvin Sparks
22 Wah Wah Man	3:47	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Young-Holt Unlimited
23 I Can't Get Next To You	2:44	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Mongo Santamaría
24 Take It Off (Part II)	3:18	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Johnny Tolbert & De Thangs
25 Wayman's Gotta Do It	4:31	The Fonk Record	Wayman Tisdale
26 Village Urbana	7:17	Fo deuk Revue	David Murray
27 If I Was Yo Man	5:35	Condensate	The Original 7Ven
28 It's You	4:33	The Anthology	Omar
29 The Men All Pause	7:15	Meeting In the Ladies Room	Klymaxx
30 Good Love	4:41	Klymaxx: Greatest Hits	Klymaxx
31 Don't Run Away	5:14	The Maxx Is Back (Expanded Edition)	Klymaxx
32 Take U Back	3:31	Take U Back - Single	Klymaxx & Joyce Irby
33 Nuki Suki	5:31	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Little Richard